MSC IMIE

1 DAWID
MARCEL

3 PRZEMYSLAW

4 KRZYSZTOF

5 MICHAL

6 MARCIN

7 LESZEK

8 |MICHAL

9 TOMASZ

10 PAWEL

11 MATEUSZ

12 RADOSLAW

13 KRZYSZTOF

14 GABRIEL

15 PIOTR

16 \WOJCIECH

17 BEATA

18 BARTEK

19 WALDEMAR

20 MARIUSZ

21 ANDRZEJ

22 | OSKAR

23 MICHAL

24 TOMASZ

25 NORBERT

26 | DARIUSZ

27 DANIEL

28 DAMIAN

29 MARCIN

30 |KORNEL

31 KAROL

32 MAREK

33 MACIEJ

34  MAKSYMILIAN

35 ANDRZEJ

36 |JAROSLAW

37 LUKASZ

38 ARTUR

39 TOMASZ

40 TOMASZ

41 RAFAL

42 | RAFAL

43 ANNA

44 |BEATA

45 WOJCIECH

46 IZABELA

47 WOJCIECH

48 BARTLOMIEJ

49 PAWEL

50 PAWEL

51 SZYMON

52 MARCIN

53  MALGORZATA

54 PIOTR

55 MICHAL

56 | JOANNA

57 JAKUB

58 |RYSZARD

59 SYLWIA

60 PIOTR

61 IRENEUSZ

62 MAREK

63 TADEUSZ

64 BEATA

65 SLAWOMIR

66 MARIUSZ

67 HENRYK

68 ANDRZEJ

69 JOANNDAWIDA

70 | JOANNA

71 MICHAL

72 INORBERT

73 ARTUR

74 | JACEK

NAZWISKO
GORYNSKI
SIEMIANOWSKI
BELKA
PRZYBYLSKI
KOLECKI

KROL
SZCZEPANSKI
SKUZJUS
KLINICKI
ZALEWSKI
MAZURKIEWICZ
ETMANSKI
WIERZBOWSKI
LUKASZEWSKI
BIELSKI
KOWALCZYK
SWIEGOCKA
BRZUSZKIEWICZ
KLEJNA
KORALEWSKI
LUBIEJEWSKI
BOGACKI
FAFINSKI
STEMPOWSKI
RUCZYNSKI
SWIECKI

SzuL
GOLISZEWSKI
BRZUSZKIEWICZ
GURZYNSKI
JANUSZEWSKI
PRUCHNIEWSKI
SZYPNIK
KARCZEWSKI
CHOJNOWSKI
KARWOWSKI
LINKNER
PIECZKOWSKI
KOZIBSKI
MARCINIAK
KUCINSKI
KREMSKI
SLAWINSKA
KAMINSKA
LEWANDOWSKI
ANTCZAK
FEDORUK
CZESZEJKO
LISZEWSKI
DOLIWKA
KAPICA
RYNKOWSKI
RUSZKIEWICZ
LESZEK
DOMKA
KWIATKOWSKA
KOWALIK
BARTOSIAK
DARDA
KARWOWSKI
LUKWINSKI
MACHNIO
SIERDZINSKI
SIERDZINSKA
SIEMIANOWSKI
ZIEBA

PILAT
SZYSLER
DERKOWSKI
KRAUZA-DERKOWSKA
CIURA
WOJEWODA
CABAJ

GABIEC

NR
149
155
58
163
14
115
17
186
37

74
175
65
137
97
164
193
68
131
42
34
174
108
142
144
140
183
104
67
64
43
99
120
159
60
61
47
93
156
78
100
38
57
173
185
18
35
117
63
36
22
146
150
110
56
189
192
80
62
96
116
94
167
166
154
46
138
160
50
51
39
24
72

V Suski Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Susz, 11.11.2019.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

MIASTO
Susz
Susz
llawa

ltawa
Susz
Kwidzyn

ILAWA
ltawa
Iltawa

Nowe Grodziczno
Nowe Grodziczno
Radomno

Susz

Kwidyzn
Lubawa
Kwidzyn
Pustki

Lubawa
Rudzienice
ltawa

ltawa

Lubawa
Kwidzyn
Susz
Montowo
Lubawa
ltawa
Susz
ltawa
Gdansk
ltawa
Nowe miasto Lubawskie

Pustki
TYLICE
ltawa
ltawa

ltawa
Prabuty
ltawa
Prabuty
Lubawa
Gdansk
ltawa
Susz
Nawra
ltawa

Susz
Gardeja
Kwidzyn
Susz
ltawa
ltawa

Susz

ltawa

Stary Dzierzgon

Susz

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
ltawa

ltawa

Kurzetnik

ltawa

KLUB

UKSTRS SUSZ
UKS TRS SUSZ
ltawa Biega

KP PSP NOWE MIASTO LUBAWSKIE
Misiek_Runner / CHWM / MTZ-BHP

Traktor team gmina kwidzyn
#8RANOBASENEMP [LAWA

8ranobasen emp ilawa
#8rb emp itawa

#8RANOBASENEMP [LAWA

Biegam U Kolesi
Biegam U KOLESI
Radomno Biega

ZS W SUSzU

ILAWA BIEGA
Kwidyzn Biega

Orka Masters ltawa
TRAKTOR TEAM MTB

ROZBIEGANY SUSZ
Biegam U KOLESI
oT

SPORT A-Z TEAM [LAWA

Rozbiegany Susz
Biegam U KOLESI

Orka Masters llawa

UKS TRS SUSZ

#8ranobasen emp itawa
Radomno biega

ORKLA [EAWA ATHLETICS

Radomno biega
Radomno Biega

Rezerwowe Psy
PRABUTY AMATOR
KURZET NIE BIEGA
ILAWA BIEGA

Lubawa Kocha Biegac¢

CrossFitTeamSusz

Radomnie biega
Rezerwowe Psy
ILAWA BIEGA

Gmina Gardeja Biega

KARWOWSKI TEAM
Radomno biega
Orka Masters ltawa
ILAWA BIEGA
ILAWA BIWEGA
UKS TRS SUSZ
BGS ltawa
Nadlesnictwo Susz
CRIR SUSZ

ltawa biega
ltawa Biega

KAT.
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CZAS
00:18:07
00:19:17
00:19:32
00:19:59
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:28
00:20:41
00:20:42
00:20:48
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:16
00:21:22
00:21:30
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:45
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:13
00:22:15
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:49
00:22:56
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:21
00:23:21
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:59
00:24:04
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:13
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:39
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:24:56
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:05
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:25:53
00:25:56



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

JAKUB
ALEKSANDRA
RAFAL
TOMASZ
DAMIAN
TOMASZ
SEBASTIAN
MIROSEAW
MATEUSZ
WALDEMAR
MICHAL
JOANNA
KACPER
WOJCIECH
ANETA
MARTA
KATARZYNA
PRZEMYSLAW
AGNIESZKA
MARCIN
KATARZYNA
TOMASZ
KAROL
GRZEGORZ
LUKASZ
AGNIESZKA
MALGORZATA
KATARZYNA
DOROTA
JOANNA
PRZEMYSLAW
BEATA
ARKADIUSZ
RENATA
SLAWOMIR
KAROL
JUDYTA
MAREK
MICHAL
IZABELA
EWELINA
BLAZEJ
MONIKA
MIROSEAW
ARTUR
JOANNA
MIKOLAJ
EWA
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
DOROTA
BARTOSZ
RAFAL
MALGORZATA
AGNIESZKA
TOMASZ
ALEKSANDRA
DOROTA
BARBARA
BOZENA
HUBERT
SLAWOMIR
MIREK
MARIUSZ
TOMASZ
WIOLETTA
ALDONA
MONIKA
MAGDALENA
BARTLOMIEJ
RAFAL
JOANNA
JUSTYNA
MONIKA
EWELINA

CENDROWSKI
LISS

LISS
SZALKOWSKI
TOMCZYK
LEWANDOWSKI
KWIATKOWSKI
MEJKA

SUSKI
MARKUSZEWSKI
NIEMIEROWICZ
ZABLOCKA
JARZAB
CZARNECKI
CZARZASTA
ZALEWSKA
POPLAWSKA
SWIECKI
SZEKLINSKA
KOWALSKI
SLASA

KISICKI
LUKWINSKI
NIEMKIEWICZ
LUKWINSKI
WYSOCKA
LORKOWSKA
DOLECKA
KASPROWICZ
MLYNARCZYK
RADACKI
PIETRZNIAK
PISZEWSKI
PISZEWSKA
KLUBA

TALIS
KOTEWICZ
RZESZOTEK
LENCKOWSKI
JANUSZEWSKA
WEOKA-MURAN
MARO
WOJACKA
LICZNERSKI
WOJTACKI
MAZUREK
IDACZYK
KARWOWSKA
KANIGOWSKI
WIERZBOWSKA
BUDZINSKA
KOLECKI
GLOWIAK
FIJALKOWSKA
SOKOLOWSKA
MAZUREK
MAZUREK

GOP

STEPNIAK
LULINSKA
JURKIEWICZ
JURKIEWICZ
MARASZEK
MILAS

GOP
RABESZKO
JURKIEWICZ
LANGIEWICZ
KLINICKA
CYBULSKI
PITERZAK
MAZURKIEWICZ
HYLA-ZACZEK
BRZESKA-SZUL
PIJANOWSKA

157
71
70
66
86

161

190
91
25

147

162
81

128
48

106
33

148

141
76

170
83
52

139
13
176
40
30
171

130
29
27
28

188

187

127

111

126
44

177

178

179
55

180

95
82
114
98
158
132
10
54

152
41
23
134
135
77
69
153
31
136
118
125

121
75
73

168
26

V Suski Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Susz, 11.11.2019.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

Susz
Kwidzyn
Kwidzyn
Susz
Susz

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Susz

Susz

Susz
ILAWA
Nowa Wies$
Prabuty
ltawa

ltawa

Susz

ltawa

ltawa

ltawa
Radomno
ltawa
Susz
ltawa

ltawa
ltawa

Susz
Grudzigdz
ltawa
ltawa
ltawa
Susz
Susz
Radomno
RADOMNO
Iltawa
Montowo

Lubawa

ltawa

Susz

Susz

Prabuty
HARTOWIEC
Fijewo

Lubawa
Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Susz
ltawa
ltawa
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Prabuty
Susz
ltawa
Lubawa
Lubawa
Zielkowo
ltawa
Mareza

ltawa

ROZBIEGANY SUSZ

OSP Susz

ILAWA BIEGA
SUSKI TEAM
UKS TRS SUSZ

ZenoTeam

Sport A-Z Team ltawa

RADOMNO BIEGA

Radomno Biega

NIEMKIEWICZ TEAM

ILAWA BIEGA
ILAWA BIEGA
ILAWA BIEGA

ILAWA BIEGA
ILAWA BIEGA
ILAWA BIEGA

WP

WP

Radomno Biega
RADOMNO BIEGA
Drakens ltawa
Biegam U KOLESI

Lubawa Kocha Biegac¢

KARWOWSKY TEAM

biegam u KOLESI
Biegam U Kolesi
UNIA SUSZ
Rowerowy TurySta
Biegam U kolesi
Crossfit Team Susz

ROZBIEGANY SUSZ
Rozbiegany Susz
Rozbiegany Susz
Rozbiegany Susz
Rozbiegany Susz
Rozbiegany Susz

ROZBIEGANY SUSZ

Rozbiegany Susz

Klub

AXAXEETEARARXRAXEEEEEXRAXRAXXEARXEEXRXEXREXREERNERARXNREENEENERNERNRARXRNAXNEEEERNERNERXNAANEEXREEEEEEREEEEREEER®RE

66
10
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
11
76
77
12
13
14
78
15
79
16
80
81
82
83
17
18
19
20
21
84
22
85
23
86
87
24
88
89
25
26
90
27
91
92
28
93
29
94
30
31
95
9%
32
33
97
34
35
36
37
98
99
100
101
102
38
39
40
41
103
104
42
43
44
45

00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:00
00:27:05
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:45
00:27:46
00:27:46
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:12
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:40
00:28:46
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:57
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:05
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:29
00:29:35
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:54
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:17
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:30:51
00:31:16
00:31:16



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

AGNIESZKA
KRZYSZTOF
ALINA
BARBARA
JACEK
EWELINA
WOCJEICH
ILONA
WLODZIMIERZ
MARTA MISIAK
PRZEMYStAW
MALWINA
MALGORZATA
MARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
MAGDALENA
EWELINA
SYLWIA
ROMAN
MARTA

ANNA
ZUZANNA
CEZARY
MAGDALENA
SZYMON
BARBARA
BARBARA
DOMINIKA
ANETA
MARZENA
KRZYSZTOF
KATARZYNA
AGNIESZKA
PIOTR
DOMINIK
ADAM
AGNIESZKA

LABUDA
FRANKIEWICZ
FRANKIEWICZ
KRAUZE
BUKOWSKI
KOZUCHOWSKA
KOZUCHOWSKI
MACIAG
MACIAG
MICHAL
MISIAK
LASKOWSKA
MISIAK
AUGUSTYNIAK
DALKIEWICZ
GODLEWSKA
SzuL
WISNIEWSKA
SOKOLOWSKI
CHOJNOWSKA
POHLID-DODA
WILK

WILK
NIEDZIALEK
KOLPACKI
MARCINIAK
CHOJNOWSKA
CHOJNOWSKA
MANYS
MANYS
BAGINSKI
LEWICKA
KRAJEWSKA
ZDROJEWSKI
ULATOWSKI
RYNKOWSKI
FAFINSKA

169
12
11
119
151
123
124
15
16
19
20
182
21
165
191
184
172
45
53
129
122
84
109
143
87
79
59
181
88
90
145
49
112
103
102
92
107

V Suski Bieg Niepodlegtosci

Susz
Susz
ltawa

Zabrowo
Zgbrowo
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz
Susz

Prabuty
Susz

Susz

Susz

Pastek
Pastek

Susz
GRUDZIADZ
Pustki

ltawa

GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
Lubawa
Lubawa
RUMIENICA
wroctaw
warszawa
Susz
Lubawa

Susz, 11.11.2019 .
dystans: 5km

crossfit susz

Crossfit team SUSZ
CROSSFIT SUSZ
Crossfit team SUSZ
CROSSFIT TEAM SUSZ
CROSSFIT SUSZ
CROSSFIT SUsz
CROSSFIT susz
Crossfit Susz
Crossfit Team Susz
Rozbiegany Susz
Crossfit Team Susz
More Women's Team

Efekt Jot Jot
Radomno biega

PUSIA TEAM
PUSIA TEAM

Biegam U KOLESI

AREEEXRARAREARARARARAARAANEXRERAXRNERARARXRNREERREXREREXRE R R ER

46
105
47
48
106
49
107
50
108
51
109
52
53
110
111
54
55
56
112
57
58
59
113
60
114
61
62
63
64
65
115
66
67
116
117
118
68

00:31:18
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:37
00:31:49
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:14
00:32:15
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:48
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:16
00:33:35
00:34:04
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:38:27
00:38:27
00:40:57
10:22:22



